U.13 Boy's 4 X 100 m
Place

1

QO J oy U W

U.19 Boy's 4 X 100 m
Place

1

o U W N

U.19 Girl's 4 X 100 m

Club
Galway
Wexford
Kildare
Dublin
Tipperary
Limerick
Louth
Kerry

Club
Tipperary
Kilkenny
Galway
Offaly
Dublin
Kerry

Place Club
1 Dublin

2 Limerick
3 Galway

4 Wexford
5 Louth

U.13 Girl's 4 X 100 m
Place

1

O J o U W

U.15 Boy's 4 X 100 m

Club
Kerry
Louth
Tipperary
Wexford
Cavan
Kildare
Limerick
Dublin
Kilkenny
Galway

Place Club

1 Dublin

2 Kerry

3 Tipperary

52.
53.
53.
55.
55.
56.
56.
56.

45.
45.
45.
45.
46.
.10

47

49.
51.
53.
55.
56.

54.
55.
55.
56.
56.
56.
57.
57.

47.
49.
49.

30
04
54
27
58
25
67
81

17
56
83
91
31

60
37
76
51
46

57
35
98
06
82
89
06
52

89
58
72

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time



O J oy U

U.15 Girl's 4 X 100 m
Place

1

oUW

U.17 Boy's 4 X 100 m
Place

1

o U W N

U.17 Girl's 4 X 100 m
Place

1

O J oy U W N

Galway
Meath
Wexford
Kilkenny
Kildare
Cavan
Limerick

Club
Tipperary
Galway
Limerick
Carlow
Wexford
Dublin
Kerry
Louth
Donegal

Club
Carlow
Limerick
Wexford
Tipperary
Dublin
Cavan
Kerry

Club
Dublin
Limerick
Galway
Louth
Kilkenny
Kerry
Tipperary
Cavan

49.
49.
50.
50.
53.

51.
51.
52.
53.
53.
53.
53.

45.
46.
46.
47.
.92
51.

47

DQ

50.
51.
52.
52.
52.
52.
54.
55.

83
89
24
82
79

15
82
03
37
56
83
92

10
06
90
30

80

90
01
16
57
59
83
33
09

Time

Time

Time



